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Magnifica Villa

200 m? - Albir

Detalles

Tipo de
Propiedad:

Categoria:
Referencia:
Ubicacion:
Precio:
Parcela (m2):
M2:
Dormitorios:

Banos:

+ Terraza

+ Piscina:

+ Calefaccion

Poblacion

Poblacion:

Casas

En Venta

7445

En casco urbano
€795.000

1,000 m?

200 m?

3

3

Privada

Albir

Caracteristicas
</ Estado: Excelente
+ Cocina: Equipada
+ Chimenea + Porche cubierto
= Vestidores = Estacionamiento
4 Jardin oy Barbacoa
+ Césped
Localidad
Tren: 5 Minutos
Autobus: 5 Minutos

Playa: 5 Minutos
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